Folding Partitions, Gym Bleachers

Backstops Repair Bid
Opening Date: 8/12/14
Opening Time: 10:00 a.m.
Bid Number 1064-14

Preventive Maintenance

Central Middle School

Wayne Folding Partitions
Wayne Bleachers
Basketball Backboards

Eastern Middle School

Richard-Wilcox Folding Partitions
Wayne Bleachers
Basketball Backboards

Western Middle School

Brunswick Folding Partitions
Wayne Bleachers
Basketball Backboards

Glenville School

Haws Folding Partitions
Basketball Backboards

Greenwich High School

& Basketball

YOUNG EQUIPMENT

$1,267.00
$1,267.00
$650.00

$1,267.00
$1,267.00
$650.00

$1,267.00
$1,267.00
$650.00

$1,267.00
$650.00

HUSSEY SEATING

$665.00
$2,080.00
$665.00

$665.00
$2,080.00
$665.00

$665.00
$2,080.00
$665.00

$665.00
$665.00



Modern Folding Partitions
Hussey Bleachers
Basketball Backboards

Dundee School

Gym Dividing Curtain
Basketball Backboards

Travel Time (If additional, list rate schedule)

$1,267.00
$1,810.00
$1,267.00

$650.00
$650.00

$17,113.00

$0.00

$665.00
$4,180.00
$665.00

$665.00
$665.00

$17,735.00

$0.00





















