Folding Partitions, Gym Bleachers & Basketball

Backstops Repair Bid
Opening Date: 8/12/14
Opening Time: 10:00 a.m.
Bid Number 1064-14

Greenwich High School

Preventive Maintenance	YOUNG EQUIPMENT	HUSSEY SEATING
Central Middle School		
Wayne Folding Partitions Wayne Bleachers Basketball Backboards	\$1,267.00 \$1,267.00 \$650.00	\$665.00 \$2,080.00 \$665.00
Eastern Middle School		
Richard-Wilcox Folding Partitions Wayne Bleachers Basketball Backboards	\$1,267.00 \$1,267.00 \$650.00	\$665.00 \$2,080.00 \$665.00
Western Middle School		
Brunswick Folding Partitions Wayne Bleachers Basketball Backboards	\$1,267.00 \$1,267.00 \$650.00	\$665.00 \$2,080.00 \$665.00
Glenville School		
Haws Folding Partitions Basketball Backboards	\$1,267.00 \$650.00	\$665.00 \$665.00

Modern Folding Partitions	\$1,267.00	\$665.00
Hussey Bleachers	\$1,810.00	\$4,180.00
Basketball Backboards	\$1,267.00	\$665.00
<u>Dundee School</u>		
Gym Dividing Curtain	\$650.00	\$665.00
Basketball Backboards	\$650.00	\$665.00
	\$17,113.00	\$17,735.00
Travel Time (If additional, list rate schedule)	\$0.00	\$0.00